
Sunday, April 28, 2013Boogie Down 5K Run
First Baptist Church of Wylie , Wylie, TX

www.FBCWylie.org
74F Clear 48%H 6mphESE

5K Off :12:00 pm
1M Off :12:05 pm

                             Runners --- Average Time of102 MALE
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 45.7%32:36

Half

1 Fernando Garcia 1  20:20.71OVERALL 1 (35) 6:32.9 64.8%

1 Christian Sutter 4  21:58.98M01-14 4 (13) 7:04.5 66.0%

2 Cameron Nardiello 16  24:32.98 16 (14) 7:54.1Wylie -78 57.8%12:56

3 Michael Shaw 17  25:13.94 17 (13) 8:07.3+142 57.5%11:26

4 Grant Whittington 30  26:37.44 24 (13) 8:34.2+147 54.5%12:05

5 Hunter Nardiello 35  27:06.93 26 (14) 8:43.7Wylie +46 52.3%13:10

6 Chaden McCarver 39  27:15.69 29 (13) 8:46.5Wylie +85 53.2%12:56

7 Jaxon Taylor 47  28:26.30 36 (13) 9:09.2Wylie +102 51.0%13:22

8 Hudson Harris 59  29:39.75 42 (11) 9:32.8+164 51.6%13:28

9 Chance Miller 62  30:19.73 44 (13) 9:45.7Wylie +173 47.8%13:43

10 Adam Shaw 85  32:35.26 55 (11) 10:29.3+130 46.9%15:12

11 Matthew Eaves 92  32:55.84 60 (13) 10:36.0Wylie +271 44.0%14:12

12 Lucas Triguero 98  34:06.83 63 (8) 10:58.8+229 49.9%15:09

13 Rj Lavin 103  34:12.16 68 (8) 11:00.5+254 49.8%14:59

14 Luke Pendley 105  34:25.11 69 (13) 11:04.7Wylie 42.1%

15 Wyatt Freck 168  40:13.27 85 (13) 12:56.8+446 36.1%16:24

16 Zach Wright 169  40:28.28 86 (12) 13:01.6+412 36.7%16:48

17 Eric Sims 189  43:25.83 90 (14) 13:58.7+308 32.7%19:09

18 Drew Snyder 226  49:18.82 96 (12) 15:52.4+757 30.2%18:21

19 Ezra Martinez 237  51:04.03 99 (13) 16:26.2+272 28.4%23:16

1 Austin Conley 3  21:35.01M15-19 3 (16) 6:56.8Wylie 63.5%

2 Peter Brown 6  22:20.60 6 (17) 7:11.5Murphy 60.5%

3 Ben Morris 12  24:03.43 12 (15) 7:44.6 57.9%

4 Dustin Dean 24  25:41.70 22 (15) 8:16.2+189 54.2%11:16

5 Colton Lester 43  27:29.26 33 (16) 8:50.8Sachse +221 49.8%11:54

6 Jake Simpson 41  27:42.57 31 (17) 8:55.1Rowlett 48.7%

7 Tyler Harris 81  32:32.69 54 (15) 10:28.5+279 42.8%13:57

8 Nic Magnarelli 96  33:45.46 62 (15) 10:51.9+176 41.2%15:25

9 Michael Villa Blais Ii 99  34:08.51 64 (17) 10:59.4+672 39.6%11:28

10 Montana Rowe 106  34:32.37 70 (15) 11:07.0+369 40.3%14:11

11 Zachary Hever 117  35:20.39 74 (15) 11:22.5+402 39.4%14:19

12 Jariell Brown 219  48:09.12 94 (15) 15:29.9+186 28.9%22:31

13 Dalton Scott 225  49:14.10 95 (15) 15:50.8Wylie +250 28.3%22:32

14 Daniel Buckaloo 238  50:42.16 100 (16) 16:19.2Leonard +606 27.0%20:18

1 Christopher Garcia 2  21:12.17M20-29 2 (25) 6:49.5 60.8%

2 Richard Chambers 7  22:34.05 7 (28) 7:15.8+75 57.2%10:40

3 Jesse Cutright 14  24:18.84 14 (20) 7:49.6+69 53.6%11:35

4 Zac Ohannessian 21  25:07.50 20 (21) 8:05.2Wylie +125 51.5%11:31

5 Cody Yates 42  27:28.76 32 (23) 8:50.7Van Alstyne +221 46.9%11:54

6 Andrew Castaneda 46  28:14.52 35 (24) 9:05.4+83 45.7%13:26



7 Tyler Kenefake 57  28:51.78M20-29 41 (24) 9:17.4Sachse +132 44.7%13:20

8 Jordan Haver 89  32:53.59 59 (23) 10:35.2+224 39.2%14:35

9 Chris Coleman 100  34:08.92 65 (29) 10:59.5+96 37.8%16:17

1 Casey Nash 11  23:52.92M30-34 11 (30) 7:41.2Wylie +132 54.2%10:51

2 Kyle Caperton 23  25:33.16 21 (31) 8:13.5Wylie +180 50.7%11:17

3 Curtis Eaves 29  25:54.15 23 (34) 8:20.2Wylie +105 50.6%12:05

4 Philip Brundridge 38  27:22.97 28 (33) 8:48.8Canton +118 47.7%12:43

5 Nathen Anderson 60  29:23.69 43 (34) 9:27.7Leonard +150 44.6%13:27

6 Nick Gilliam 115  35:04.75 73 (32) 11:17.5Greenville +172 37.1%16:06

7 Brandon Kleiman 130  35:54.08 80 (33) 11:33.3+134 36.3%16:50

8 Josh Crowl 192  43:10.25 91 (33) 13:53.7Princeton +166 30.2%20:12

9 Jason Light 216  46:37.53 92 (32) 15:00.4+132 27.9%22:13

1 Ross Montgomery 63  30:07.16M35-39 45 (36) 9:41.7+186 44.0%13:30

2 Ryan Autrey 76  31:21.18 52 (35) 10:05.5+168 42.0%14:17

3 Eric Ramke 87  32:36.32 57 (37) 10:29.7Wylie +275 40.9%14:01

4 James Deets 88  32:42.38 58 (36) 10:31.6Wylie +101 40.5%15:31

5 Kris Segrest 108  34:39.62 71 (39) 11:09.4+179 39.1%15:50

6 Adam Leggett 134  36:20.07 81 (37) 11:41.7+353 36.7%15:14

7 Chris Loccisano 255  59:34.00 102 (36) 19:10.4Garland 22.3%

1 Orlando Soza 5  22:15.40M40-44 5 (41) 7:09.8Plano 61.8%

2 Eric Maxey 8  22:44.55 8 (41) 7:19.2Lavon 60.5%

3 Kurt Sadowski 10  23:36.58 10 (42) 7:36.0 58.7%

4 Ed James 18  24:55.05 18 (42) 8:01.2Sachse +98 55.6%11:39

5 Chris Rinewalt 31  26:58.33 25 (43) 8:40.9Sachse +105 51.8%12:37

6 Nate Shehane 37  27:20.89 27 (44) 8:48.2Wylie +191 51.4%12:05

7 Rosendo Hernandez 51  28:18.25 39 (43) 9:06.6+144 49.3%12:57

8 Richard Blais 55  29:04.08 40 (41) 9:21.4+182 47.3%13:01

9 Mitch Herzog 70  31:09.67 50 (42) 10:01.8Wylie +49 44.5%15:11

10 Mike Waterman 78  32:08.58 53 (43) 10:20.8Wylie -33 43.4%16:21

11 Viken Ohannessian 86  32:15.36 56 (43) 10:22.9Wylie +194 43.3%14:31

12 Gabe Snyder 95  33:43.82 61 (40) 10:51.4 40.5%

13 Rafael Lavin 102  34:11.28 67 (40) 11:00.2Wylie +254 39.9%14:59

14 Todd Wintters 118  34:58.76 75 (44) 11:15.5Wylie +78 40.2%16:50

15 Matt Christner 146  37:25.47 83 (40) 12:02.7Sachse +159 36.5%17:23

16 Billy Connel 172  40:29.15 87 (44) 13:01.9Wylie +345 34.8%17:22

17 Russell McDonald 218  47:51.40 93 (41) 15:24.2Wylie +193 28.7%22:19

1 Danny Monistere 9  22:54.44M45-49 9 (48) 7:22.4Wylie +41 63.4%11:07

2 Gregg Wooding 13  24:06.96 13 (45) 7:45.7 58.8%

3 David Adkins 48  28:21.03 37 (46) 9:07.5Wylie +112 50.4%13:15

4 Dan Delmont 49  28:23.40 38 (49) 9:08.3Wylie +124 51.5%13:10

5 Paul Snopik 66  30:32.61 47 (47) 9:49.9Murphy +199 47.1%13:37

6 David Whittington 64  30:34.07 46 (47) 9:50.3 47.1%

7 Mike Miller 67  30:37.03 48 (49) 9:51.3 47.8%

8 Michael Archibald 71  31:02.45 51 (49) 9:59.5Wylie +38 47.1%15:12

9 James Jordan 113  34:46.85 72 (49) 11:11.7+148 42.1%16:10

10 Mike George 121  35:24.33 76 (49) 11:23.8+302 41.3%15:11



11 Rusty Tillery 176  40:21.69M45-49 89 (48) 12:59.5Sachse +377 36.0%17:02

12 Derrick Freeman 229  49:03.80 97 (47) 15:47.5+144 29.4%23:20

1 Michael Villa Blais 15  24:33.66M50-99 15 (50) 7:54.3+83 60.0%11:35

2 Hensley Hurley 20  25:16.81 19 (51) 8:08.2Justin +115 58.8%11:41

3 Mike Logsdon 40  27:15.85 30 (52) 8:46.5+76 55.0%13:00

4 Kevin Picha 44  27:50.58 34 (53) 8:57.7+158 54.3%12:36

5 Todd Willetts 69  31:14.39 49 (51) 10:03.3+110 47.6%14:42

6 Jerry Baugh 101  34:05.36 66 (59) 10:58.3+145 46.6%15:50

7 Don McCroan 123  35:13.62 77 (54) 11:20.3Royse City +215 43.3%15:49

8 Tommy Pulliam 127  35:40.65 79 (50) 11:29.0+266 41.3%15:37

9 Charles Windham 142  36:44.33 82 (67) 11:49.5+197 46.5%16:44

10 Derek Dawson 231  49:18.87 98 (54) 15:52.4+47 30.9%24:16

11 Kevin St John 241  51:13.89 101 (56) 16:29.4+152 30.2%24:21

1 Temporary 6936 125  35:46.69M9999 78 () 11:31.0

2 Temporary 6513 151  38:28.35 84 () 12:23.0+19317:38

3 Temporary 6973 174  40:14.45 88 () 12:57.1+20718:24



                             Runners --- Average Time of158 FEMALE
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 40.4%40:45

Half

1 Brit Jones 19  25:16.09OVERALL 1 (12) 8:08.0Wylie +21 64.4%12:28

1 Deanna Jo Balencia 22  25:31.51F01-14 2 (13) 8:12.9Celeste +160 62.6%11:26

2 Megan Snopik 28  26:01.50 6 (12) 8:22.6Murphy +104 62.6%12:09

3 Madison Buley 53  28:58.11 14 (14) 9:19.4+250 54.2%12:24

4 Keira Fadley 56  29:08.76 16 (7) 9:22.9+147 64.4%13:21

5 Madison Minter 77  31:56.20 25 (13) 10:16.8Celeste +184 50.0%14:26

6 Cheyenee Allen 83  32:34.30 29 (13) 10:29.0Wylie +259 49.0%14:08

7 Seraye Jones 91  33:06.99 32 (14) 10:39.6Wylie +291 47.4%14:08

8 Elise Wells 109  34:26.63 38 (13) 11:05.2+137 46.4%16:05

9 Hannah Lovett 110  34:44.11 39 (11) 11:10.8+271 47.9%15:06

10 Avery Wintters 119  35:00.32 44 (13) 11:16.0+78 45.6%16:51

11 Ava Leggett 122  35:04.92 46 (10) 11:17.5+276 48.6%15:14

12 Amelia Leggett 135  36:21.26 54 (8) 11:42.1+351 49.8%15:15

13 Victoria Rinewalt 136  36:32.63 55 (8) 11:45.7 49.6%

14 Maddie Bulie 133  36:38.79 53 (11) 11:47.7 45.4%

15 Veronica Villa Blais 137  36:54.24 56 (14) 11:52.7 42.6%

16 Cierra Davis 162  39:08.07 78 (13) 12:35.8 40.8%

17 Jessica Tudor 163  39:14.90 79 (13) 12:38.0 40.7%

18 Megan Bradshaw 166  39:48.44 82 (12) 12:48.8 40.9%

19 Stella Magnarela 167  39:48.96 83 (13) 12:48.9+170 40.1%18:29

20 Scarlett Rogers 187  43:09.90 98 (14) 13:53.6Greenville +269 36.4%19:21

21 Whitney Gilliam 188  43:21.13 99 (14) 13:57.2Greenville +275 36.2%19:23

22 Raigan Thompson 198  44:30.93 107 (11) 14:19.7Wylie +366 37.4%19:12

23 Laney Kindler 201  45:16.72 110 (10) 14:34.4Lavon +148 37.7%21:25

24 Madison Triguero 203  45:32.25 112 (6) 14:39.4+586 42.9%17:53

25 Mary Gilliam 202  45:33.74 111 (14) 14:39.9Greenville +411 34.5%19:21

26 Mallory Bergeron 245  51:39.35 144 (14) 16:37.6Murphy +363 30.4%22:48

27 Rachel Leach 252  56:51.79 151 (13) 18:18.2+91 28.1%27:40

28 Maddie Guffey 253  59:05.97 152 (14) 19:01.3+190 26.6%27:58

1 Maggie Snopik 27  26:00.46F15-19 5 (15) 8:22.3Murphy +103 59.6%12:09

2 Gretchen Burnworth 73  31:32.82 22 (15) 10:09.2+70 49.1%15:11

3 Jamie Heuer 126  35:46.52 48 (19) 11:30.9 41.5%

4 Maddie Mccrary 143  37:19.50 61 (17) 12:00.8 40.5%

5 Jessica Simpson 149  38:01.47 66 (16) 12:14.3Rowlett 40.3%

6 Madelyne Freck 175  40:52.87 87 (16) 13:09.5+184 37.4%18:55

7 Cori Camp 194  43:31.07 103 (16) 14:00.4Wylie 35.2%

8 Chasity Barela 196  43:50.74 105 (16) 14:06.8Lewisville +420 34.9%18:25

9 Kendra Kiser 215  46:43.04 124 (18) 15:02.2Lavon +233 32.0%21:25

10 Taylor McDonald 217  47:49.57 125 (18) 15:23.6Wylie 31.3%

11 Brooklyn Moore 221  48:09.71 127 (15) 15:30.1+188 32.2%22:31

12 Loreal Jones 220  48:10.10 126 (16) 15:30.2+187 31.8%22:31

13 Tabatha McDonald 223  49:00.47 129 (16) 15:46.4Wylie +261 31.2%22:20

14 Katy Wortham 239  50:42.86 139 (15) 16:19.4Leonard +603 30.6%20:20



15 Peyton Taylor 244  51:38.97F15-19 143 (15) 16:37.5Wylie +365 30.0%22:47

1 Payton Ishmael 33  27:04.93F20-29 8 (28) 8:43.0Dallas +129 54.6%12:28

2 Natalie Dvorak 52  28:17.62 13 (29) 9:06.4Sachse +93 52.3%13:22

3 Sarah Dickinson 79  32:15.25 26 (20) 10:22.9+55 45.9%15:40

4 Janell Brockman 90  32:53.40 31 (20) 10:35.2+225 45.0%14:34

5 Haley Mccrary 97  33:58.73 35 (20) 10:56.2 43.6%

6 Teresa Gilliam 116  35:07.44 43 (28) 11:18.3Greenville +174 42.1%16:07

7 Patricia Chambers 154  38:20.49 70 (26) 12:20.5 38.6%

8 Tara Kiser 157  38:53.07 73 (26) 12:30.9Burleson +262 38.1%17:16

9 Bevin Noack 161  39:20.68 77 (29) 12:39.8Celeste +256 37.6%17:32

10 Amy Allred 183  42:18.91 94 (29) 13:37.2Allen +248 35.0%19:05

11 Melissa Rowland 200  45:28.21 109 (29) 14:38.1+181 32.5%21:14

12 Jennifer Casey 209  46:15.08 118 (25) 14:53.2 32.0%

13 Emily Giles 213  46:53.16 122 (22) 15:05.5Greenville +103 31.6%22:35

14 Kenzi Cernosek 242  51:07.13 141 (21) 16:27.2+157 29.0%24:15

15 Amanda Clifton 256  59:32.56 154 (27) 19:09.9Sachse +207 24.9%28:03

16 Lauren Gebhardt 2601:00:03.82 158 (29) 22:33.1Sachse +299 21.1%32:33

1 Amy Light 45  28:09.86F30-34 11 (31) 9:03.9+98 52.6%13:16

2 Nichole Anderson 74  31:12.57 23 (30) 10:02.7Leonard +206 47.4%13:54

3 Terri Kellogg 93  33:19.58 33 (32) 10:43.6Dallas +130 44.5%15:35

4 Tyler Harding 107  34:17.49 37 (33) 11:02.2Wylie +191 43.4%15:33

5 Sandy Mize 104  34:21.12 36 (33) 11:03.4Celeste +193 43.3%15:34

6 Latisha Eaves 129  35:45.82 50 (33) 11:30.7Wylie +205 41.6%16:11

7 Sarah Roper 128  36:02.66 49 (34) 11:36.1+153 41.4%16:45

8 Destiny McCarver 132  36:05.63 52 (30) 11:37.0Wylie +275 41.0%15:45

9 Olivia Lin 140  36:32.91 59 (34) 11:45.8Plano +191 40.8%16:41

10 Elizabeth Caperton 145  37:12.98 63 (31) 11:58.7Wylie +150 39.8%17:22

11 Trisha Merritt 195  38:11.66 104 (33) 12:17.6Wylie +137 38.9%17:57

12 Jennifer Varela 159  38:49.61 75 (32) 12:29.8Garland +123 38.2%18:23

13 Amber Rice 171  40:13.41 85 (34) 12:56.8Wylie +205 37.1%18:24

14 Aundrea Vann 185  42:01.14 96 (33) 13:31.5Sachse +263 35.4%18:49

15 Traci Cooper 184  42:19.65 95 (30) 13:37.4Wylie +211 35.0%19:24

16 Jessica Moore 186  42:46.71 97 (31) 13:46.1Wylie +254 34.6%19:16

17 Kacy Garner 191  43:10.67 101 (32) 13:53.9Leonard +164 34.4%20:13

18 Lacie Barela 197  43:51.84 106 (32) 14:07.1Lewisville +421 33.8%18:25

19 Danelle Canales 199  45:28.01 108 (30) 14:38.1+181 32.6%21:13

20 Candice Insalaco 206  45:39.20 115 (31) 14:41.7Wylie +162 32.5%21:29

21 Mendie Triguero 204  45:54.29 113 (33) 14:46.5 32.4%

22 Gina Brustie 208  46:01.85 117 (33) 14:49.0Wylie +252 32.3%20:55

23 Wendy Millsap 212  46:50.70 121 (33) 15:04.7Wylie +237 31.7%21:27

24 Jo Shirae Turpen 233  50:41.56 135 (32) 16:19.0Celeste +243 29.3%23:19

25 Melissa Riley 234  50:42.34 136 (31) 16:19.2Celeste +242 29.2%23:20

26 Casey Roan 243  51:11.79 142 (31) 16:28.7+156 28.9%24:18

27 Kristi Wortham 250  52:43.87 149 (32) 16:58.4Leonard +183 28.1%24:50

28 Elaine Ritchie 254  59:34.44 153 (32) 19:10.5Rowlett 24.9%

1 Adriana Alvarez 32  26:57.41F35-39 7 (36) 8:40.6+122 55.7%12:28



2 Melinda Anderson 72  31:37.04F35-39 21 (36) 10:10.6Leonard 47.5%

3 Janie Williams 124  35:22.28 47 (35) 11:23.1Sachse +143 42.3%16:29

4 Renee Draper 120  35:23.67 45 (39) 11:23.5Wylie +789 43.0%11:07

5 Amber Norris 131  36:02.34 51 (37) 11:36.0Sulphur Springs +221 41.8%16:11

6 Stephanie Leach 138  36:44.73 57 (35) 11:49.6+193 40.7%16:46

7 Karen Ehrlish 152  38:38.65 68 (35) 12:26.3Royse City +204 38.7%17:37

8 Carri Minter 153  38:39.25 69 (35) 12:26.5Celeste +224 38.7%17:28

9 Michelle Balencia 164  39:51.39 80 (35) 12:49.7Celeste +273 37.5%17:39

10 Erika Martinez 170  40:11.69 84 (39) 12:56.2+281 37.9%17:45

11 Kerri Fishencord 177  40:55.92 88 (39) 13:10.5Wylie +205 37.2%18:45

12 Kelly Minter 178  41:18.57 89 (39) 13:17.8Celeste 36.9%

13 Rebecca Freck 179  41:33.80 90 (38) 13:22.7+218 36.5%18:58

14 Sarah Crowl 193  43:11.54 102 (35) 13:54.1Princeton 34.6%

15 Amie Nelson 210  46:17.62 119 (39) 14:54.0Wylie +378 32.9%20:00

16 Sheila Laye 214  46:41.69 123 (38) 15:01.8Lavon +233 32.4%21:24

17 Kim Webb 211  46:43.44 120 (38) 15:02.3Celeste +94 32.4%22:34

18 Tameka Caldwell 247  52:27.18 146 (36) 16:53.0Wylie +97 28.6%25:25

19 Fran Buckaloo 249  52:43.38 148 (39) 16:58.2Leonard +183 28.9%24:50

1 Angelo Grimes 25  25:57.05F40-44 3 (40) 8:21.2+87 59.1%12:15

2 Tammy Cummings 26  26:15.84 4 (44) 8:27.2Celeste +107 60.2%12:15

3 Lisa Harris 34  27:07.08 9 (43) 8:43.7Wylie 57.8%

4 Pam Hinkle 36  27:13.80 10 (42) 8:45.9Coppell +139 57.1%12:28

5 Tricia Strong 50  28:23.55 12 (41) 9:08.3Sachse +125 54.4%13:09

6 Jolie Taylor 54  28:43.78 15 (42) 9:14.8Wylie 54.1%

7 Dana Foor 61  30:01.26 18 (44) 9:39.8Wylie +141 52.7%13:50

8 Jennifer McEuen 65  30:37.76 19 (41) 9:51.5Sachse +129 50.4%14:15

9 Lori Casper 82  32:23.16 28 (44) 10:25.4+60 48.8%15:41

10 Stephenie Ravenscroft 84  32:26.04 30 (44) 10:26.4Sachse +83 48.8%15:32

11 Cathy Beaty 94  33:32.73 34 (40) 10:47.8Van Alstyne +143 45.7%15:35

12 Patricia Balderas 112  34:49.17 41 (42) 11:12.4Plano +160 44.7%16:05

13 Gena Windham 141  36:40.05 60 (41) 11:48.1Wylie +198 42.1%16:41

14 Shelly Christner 147  37:23.91 64 (41) 12:02.2Sachse +160 41.3%17:22

15 Janette Simpson 150  38:02.30 67 (42) 12:14.6Rowlett 40.9%

16 Alisa Woods 148  38:03.47 65 (43) 12:15.0Sachse 41.2%

17 Amy Lovett 181  41:39.34 92 (40) 13:24.5Wylie +245 36.8%18:47

18 Kari Lester 190  43:27.10 100 (42) 13:59.1Sachse 35.8%

19 Jennifer Hodge 205  45:37.55 114 (41) 14:41.1Wylie +164 33.8%21:27

20 Cari McDonald 207  46:03.17 116 (40) 14:49.4Wylie +249 33.3%20:57

21 Cara Snyder 222  48:43.04 128 (40) 15:40.8+102 31.5%23:30

22 Lori Scott 224  49:01.95 130 (44) 15:46.9Wylie 32.3%

23 Jamie Freeman 230  49:04.49 133 (41) 15:47.7+142 31.5%23:21

24 Jennifer Waterman 227  49:08.76 131 (40) 15:49.1Wylie +131 31.2%23:29

25 Allison Huffstetler 248  52:30.74 147 (40) 16:54.1Wylie +44 29.2%25:54

26 Coena Clifton 2571:00:44.08 155 (44) 19:32.9Leonard +277 26.0%28:04

1 Wanda Tillery 58  28:46.51F45-49 17 (45) 9:15.7Sachse 55.5%

2 Dede Burke 75  31:26.44 24 (49) 10:07.2Wylie +114 53.2%14:46

3 Selina Hurley 80  32:27.23 27 (47) 10:26.8Justin +232 50.3%14:18



4 Kim Croley 114  34:35.27F45-49 42 (45) 11:08.0Farmersville +207 46.2%15:34

5 Johnna Jordan 111  34:40.81 40 (46) 11:09.7Wylie +144 46.5%16:08

6 Angie Mccray 144  37:19.39 62 (49) 12:00.8+134 44.8%17:33

7 Kim Richey 155  38:45.06 71 (45) 12:28.4Greenville +194 41.2%17:45

8 Tonya Dulaney 156  38:45.10 72 (49) 12:28.4Wylie +194 43.1%17:45

9 Debbie Gregg 165  39:40.39 81 (49) 12:46.2+184 42.1%18:18

10 Lisa Pendley 182  42:08.51 93 (45) 13:33.8Wylie +229 37.9%19:10

11 Betsy Wells 228  49:10.89 132 (48) 15:49.8 33.6%

12 Sheila Cernosek 246  51:38.03 145 (49) 16:37.2+195 32.4%24:12

13 Tammy Smalley 2591:00:02.58 157 (49) 22:32.7Wylie +270 23.9%32:46

14 Shannon Zundel 2581:00:47.04 156 (45) 22:27.7Princeton +296 22.9%32:26

1 Veronica Harris 68  31:18.06F50-99 20 (60) 10:04.5Wylie +130 61.8%14:34

2 Nancy Picha 139  36:54.50 58 (54) 11:52.8 48.2%

3 Ming Chen 160  38:47.71 76 (53) 12:29.2+204 45.3%17:42

4 Beth Shivers 158  38:58.56 74 (51) 12:32.7St. Paul 44.0%

5 Barbie Baugh 173  40:35.62 86 (58) 13:04.0+298 46.3%17:49

6 Lori Haberberger 180  41:35.04 91 (58) 13:23.1Wylie +186 45.2%19:14

7 Nancy Dawson 232  49:19.14 134 (64) 15:52.5 41.6%

8 Debra Aleksa 235  50:49.73 137 (56) 16:21.6+125 36.0%24:22

9 Linda Sharp 236  50:51.20 138 () 16:22.1+12624:23

10 Pam St John 240  51:12.96 140 (56) 16:29.1+148 35.7%24:23

11 Susan Kessler 251  56:51.57 150 (55) 18:18.1+92 31.7%27:40



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K AgeGD
11 518  Fernando Garcia (M35) M35-39 OA     20:20.71 6:32.9 20.33   20:20.71--- 64.8%

22 524  Christopher Garcia (M25) M20-29 1st     21:12.17 6:49.5 21.20   21:12.17--- 60.8%

33 734  Austin Conley (M16) M15-19 1st     21:35.01 6:56.8 21.58   21:44.179.2 63.5%

44 503  Christian Sutter (M13) M01-14 1st     21:58.98 7:04.5 21.97   21:58.98--- 66.0%

55 874  Orlando Soza (M41) M40-44 1st     22:15.40 7:09.8 22.25   22:17.862.5 61.8%

66 220  Peter Brown (M17) M15-19 2nd     22:20.60 7:11.5 22.33   22:27.807.2 60.5%

77 989  Richard Chambers (M28) M20-29 2nd     22:34.05 7:15.8 22.57   22:42.338.3 10:40 11:54 +75 57.2%

88 799  Eric Maxey (M41) M40-44 2nd     22:44.55 7:19.2 22.73   22:44.55--- 60.5%

99 823  Danny Monistere (M48) M45-49 1st     22:54.44 7:22.4 22.90   23:05.6311.2 11:07 11:48 +41 63.4%

1010 960  Kurt Sadowski (M42) M40-44 3rd     23:36.58 7:36.0 23.60   23:44.628.0 58.7%

1111 829  Casey Nash (M30) M30-34 1st     23:52.92 7:41.2 23.87   23:52.92--- 10:51 13:02 +132 54.2%

1212 922  Ben Morris (M15) M15-19 3rd     24:03.43 7:44.6 24.05   24:03.43--- 57.9%

1313 961  Gregg Wooding (M45) M45-49 2nd     24:06.96 7:45.7 24.10   24:06.96--- 58.8%

1414 901  Jesse Cutright (M20) M20-29 3rd     24:18.84 7:49.6 24.30   24:18.84--- 11:35 12:44 +69 53.6%

1515 915  Michael Villa Blais (M50) M50-99 1st     24:33.66 7:54.3 24.55   24:36.042.4 11:35 12:59 +83 60.0%

1616 827  Cameron Nardiello (M14) M01-14 2nd     24:32.98 7:54.1 24.53   24:46.5013.5 12:56 11:37 -78 57.8%

1717 502  Michael Shaw (M13) M01-14 3rd     25:13.94 8:07.3 25.22   25:13.94--- 11:26 13:48 +142 57.5%

1818 777  Ed James (M42) M40-44 4th     24:55.05 8:01.2 24.92   25:16.0521.0 11:39 13:16 +98 55.6%

119 780  Brit Jones (F12) F01-14 OA     25:16.09 8:08.0 25.27   25:16.09--- 12:28 12:48 +21 64.4%

1920 772  Hensley Hurley (M51) M50-99 2nd     25:16.81 8:08.2 25.27   25:19.322.5 11:41 13:36 +115 58.8%

2021 331  Zac Ohannessian (M21) M20-29 4th     25:07.50 8:05.2 25.12   25:31.6024.1 11:31 13:36 +125 51.5%

222 711  Deanna Jo Balencia (F13) F01-14 1st     25:31.51 8:12.9 25.52   25:33.902.4 11:26 14:06 +160 62.6%

2123 726  Kyle Caperton (M31) M30-34 2nd     25:33.16 8:13.5 25.55   25:38.395.2 11:17 14:16 +180 50.7%

2224 544  Dustin Dean (M15) M15-19 4th     25:41.70 8:16.2 25.68   25:41.70--- 11:16 14:25 +189 54.2%

325 928  Angelo Grimes (F40) F40-44 1st     25:57.05 8:21.2 25.95   26:07.9410.9 12:15 13:42 +87 59.1%

426 738  Tammy Cummings (F44) F40-44 2nd     26:15.84 8:27.2 26.25   26:15.84--- 12:15 14:01 +107 60.2%

527 869  Maggie Snopik (F15) F15-19 1st     26:00.46 8:22.3 26.00   26:21.5321.1 12:09 13:52 +103 59.6%

628 872  Megan Snopik (F12) F01-14 2nd     26:01.50 8:22.6 26.02   26:22.6621.2 12:09 13:53 +104 62.6%

2329 746  Curtis Eaves (M34) M30-34 3rd     25:54.15 8:20.2 25.90   26:24.9030.8 12:05 13:49 +105 50.6%

2430 929  Grant Whittington (M13) M01-14 4th     26:37.44 8:34.2 26.62   26:37.44--- 12:05 14:32 +147 54.5%

2531 848  Chris Rinewalt (M43) M40-44 5th     26:58.33 8:40.9 26.97   27:00.802.5 12:37 14:22 +105 51.8%

732 982  Adriana Alvarez (F36) F35-39 1st     26:57.41 8:40.6 26.95   27:01.794.4 12:28 14:30 +122 55.7%

833 775  Payton Ishmael (F28) F20-29 1st     27:04.93 8:43.0 27.07   27:09.594.7 12:28 14:37 +129 54.6%

934 763  Lisa Harris (F43) F40-44 3rd     27:07.08 8:43.7 27.12   27:14.437.4 57.8%

2635 828  Hunter Nardiello (M14) M01-14 5th     27:06.93 8:43.7 27.10   27:19.0112.1 13:10 13:57 +46 52.3%

1036 767  Pam Hinkle (F42) F40-44 4th     27:13.80 8:45.9 27.22   27:23.059.2 12:28 14:46 +139 57.1%

2737 862  Nate Shehane (M44) M40-44 6th     27:20.89 8:48.2 27.33   27:26.375.5 12:05 15:16 +191 51.4%

2838 720  Philip Brundridge (M33) M30-34 4th     27:22.97 8:48.8 27.37   27:27.324.3 12:43 14:40 +118 47.7%

2939 802  Chaden McCarver (M13) M01-14 6th     27:15.69 8:46.5 27.25   27:32.1416.4 12:56 14:20 +85 53.2%

3040 923  Mike Logsdon (M52) M50-99 3rd     27:15.85 8:46.5 27.25   27:41.3525.5 13:00 14:16 +76 55.0%

3141 866  Jake Simpson (M17) M15-19 6th     27:42.57 8:55.1 27.70   27:42.57--- 48.7%

3242 896  Cody Yates (M23) M20-29 5th     27:28.76 8:50.7 27.47   27:43.1314.4 11:54 15:35 +221 46.9%

3343 794  Colton Lester (M16) M15-19 5th     27:29.26 8:50.8 27.48   27:43.6414.4 11:54 15:35 +221 49.8%

3444 981  Kevin Picha (M53) M50-99 4th     27:50.58 8:57.7 27.83   27:56.185.6 12:36 15:15 +158 54.3%

1145 900  Amy Light (F31) F30-34 1st     28:09.86 9:03.9 28.15   28:18.018.2 13:16 14:54 +98 52.6%



3546 970  Andrew Castaneda (M24) M20-29 6th     28:14.52 9:05.4 28.23   28:21.667.1 13:26 14:49 +83 45.7%

3647 876  Jaxon Taylor (M13) M01-14 7th     28:26.30 9:09.2 28.43   28:26.30--- 13:22 15:04 +102 51.0%

3748 700  David Adkins (M46) M45-49 3rd     28:21.03 9:07.5 28.35   28:30.509.5 13:15 15:06 +112 50.4%

3849 742  Dan Delmont (M49) M45-49 4th     28:23.40 9:08.3 28.38   28:37.4614.1 13:10 15:14 +124 51.5%

1250 875  Tricia Strong (F41) F40-44 5th     28:23.55 9:08.3 28.38   28:37.6914.1 13:09 15:14 +125 54.4%

3951 987  Rosendo Hernandez (M43) M40-44 7th     28:18.25 9:06.6 28.30   28:40.0821.8 12:57 15:21 +144 49.3%

1352 745  Natalie Dvorak (F29) F20-29 2nd     28:17.62 9:06.4 28.28   28:45.6328.0 13:22 14:55 +93 52.3%

1453 953  Madison Buley (F14) F01-14 3rd     28:58.11 9:19.4 28.97   28:58.11--- 12:24 16:34 +250 54.2%

1554 877  Jolie Taylor (F42) F40-44 6th     28:43.78 9:14.8 28.72   29:01.1017.3 54.1%

4055 543  Richard Blais (M41) M40-44 8th     29:04.08 9:21.4 29.07   29:07.153.1 13:01 16:03 +182 47.3%

1656 927  Keira Fadley (F7) F01-14 4th     29:08.76 9:22.9 29.13   29:08.76--- 13:21 15:48 +147 64.4%

4157 786  Tyler Kenefake (M24) M20-29 7th     28:51.78 9:17.4 28.85   29:17.3025.5 13:20 15:32 +132 44.7%

1758 885  Wanda Tillery (F45) F45-49 1st     28:46.51 9:15.7 28.77   29:18.3731.9 55.5%

4259 912  Hudson Harris (M11) M01-14 8th     29:39.75 9:32.8 29.65   29:47.537.8 13:28 16:12 +164 51.6%

4360 707  Nathen Anderson (M34) M30-34 5th     29:23.69 9:27.7 29.38   29:51.5827.9 13:27 15:57 +150 44.6%

1861 753  Dana Foor (F44) F40-44 7th     30:01.26 9:39.8 30.02   30:06.765.5 13:50 16:11 +141 52.7%

4462 814  Chance Miller (M13) M01-14 9th     30:19.73 9:45.7 30.32   30:22.132.4 13:43 16:37 +173 47.8%

4563 910  Ross Montgomery (M36) M35-39 1st     30:07.16 9:41.7 30.12   30:27.8420.7 13:30 16:37 +186 44.0%

4664 930  David Whittington (M47) M45-49 6th     30:34.07 9:50.3 30.57   30:39.735.7 47.1%

1965 812  Jennifer McEuen (F41) F40-44 8th     30:37.76 9:51.5 30.62   30:52.4414.7 14:15 16:23 +129 50.4%

4766 873  Paul Snopik (M47) M45-49 5th     30:32.61 9:49.9 30.53   30:53.8921.3 13:37 16:56 +199 47.1%

4867 523  Mike Miller (M49) M45-49 7th     30:37.03 9:51.3 30.62   31:00.5123.5 47.8%

2068 764  Veronica Harris (F60) F50-99 1st     31:18.06 10:04.5 31.30   31:18.06--- 14:34 16:44 +130 61.8%

4969 519  Todd Willetts (M51) M50-99 5th     31:14.39 10:03.3 31.23   31:23.739.3 14:42 16:32 +110 47.6%

5070 766  Mitch Herzog (M42) M40-44 9th     31:09.67 10:01.8 31.15   31:29.6620.0 15:11 15:59 +49 44.5%

5171 709  Michael Archibald (M49) M45-49 8th     31:02.45 9:59.5 31.03   31:30.1827.7 15:12 15:50 +38 47.1%

2172 706  Melinda Anderson (F36) F35-39 2nd     31:37.04 10:10.6 31.62   31:37.04--- 47.5%

2273 369  Gretchen Burnworth (F15) F15-19 2nd     31:32.82 10:09.2 31.53   31:38.045.2 15:11 16:22 +70 49.1%

2374 708  Nichole Anderson (F30) F30-34 2nd     31:12.57 10:02.7 31.20   31:41.2528.7 13:54 17:19 +206 47.4%

2475 723  Dede Burke (F49) F45-49 2nd     31:26.44 10:07.2 31.43   31:43.4117.0 14:46 16:40 +114 53.2%

5276 949  Ryan Autrey (M35) M35-39 2nd     31:21.18 10:05.5 31.35   31:43.6322.5 14:17 17:05 +168 42.0%

2577 819  Madison Minter (F13) F01-14 5th     31:56.20 10:16.8 31.93   31:58.572.4 14:26 17:30 +184 50.0%

5378 890  Mike Waterman (M43) M40-44 10th     32:08.58 10:20.8 32.13   32:23.0214.4 16:21 15:48 -33 43.4%

2679 509  Sarah Dickinson (F20) F20-29 3rd     32:15.25 10:22.9 32.25   32:24.919.7 15:40 16:35 +55 45.9%

2780 773  Selina Hurley (F47) F45-49 3rd     32:27.23 10:26.8 32.45   32:32.295.1 14:18 18:10 +232 50.3%

5481 921  Tyler Harris (M15) M15-19 7th     32:32.69 10:28.5 32.53   32:32.69--- 13:57 18:36 +279 42.8%

2882 727  Lori Casper (F44) F40-44 9th     32:23.16 10:25.4 32.38   32:33.6210.5 15:41 16:42 +60 48.8%

2983 701  Cheyenee Allen (F13) F01-14 6th     32:34.30 10:29.0 32.57   32:34.30--- 14:08 18:27 +259 49.0%

3084 843  Stephenie Ravenscroft (F44) F40-44 10th     32:26.04 10:26.4 32.43   32:35.059.0 15:32 16:54 +83 48.8%

5585 501  Adam Shaw (M11) M01-14 10th     32:35.26 10:29.3 32.58   32:35.26--- 15:12 17:23 +130 46.9%

5686 329  Viken Ohannessian (M43) M40-44 11th     32:15.36 10:22.9 32.25   32:40.1624.8 14:31 17:45 +194 43.3%

5787 841  Eric Ramke (M37) M35-39 3rd     32:36.32 10:29.7 32.60   32:55.7119.4 14:01 18:36 +275 40.9%

5888 741  James Deets (M36) M35-39 4th     32:42.38 10:31.6 32.70   33:01.4119.0 15:31 17:12 +101 40.5%

5989 514  Jordan Haver (M23) M20-29 8th     32:53.59 10:35.2 32.88   33:02.929.3 14:35 18:19 +224 39.2%

3190 924  Janell Brockman (F20) F20-29 4th     32:53.40 10:35.2 32.88   33:03.129.7 14:34 18:19 +225 45.0%

3291 782  Seraye Jones (F14) F01-14 7th     33:06.99 10:39.6 33.10   33:06.99--- 14:08 18:59 +291 47.4%

6092 750  Matthew Eaves (M13) M01-14 11th     32:55.84 10:36.0 32.92   33:25.4129.6 14:12 18:43 +271 44.0%

3393 785  Terri Kellogg (F32) F30-34 3rd     33:19.58 10:43.6 33.32   33:30.4910.9 15:35 17:45 +130 44.5%



3494 719  Cathy Beaty (F40) F40-44 11th     33:32.73 10:47.8 33.53   33:46.0613.3 15:35 17:58 +143 45.7%

6195 944  Gabe Snyder (M40) M40-44 12th     33:43.82 10:51.4 33.72   33:59.3115.5 40.5%

6296 955  Nic Magnarelli (M15) M15-19 8th     33:45.46 10:51.9 33.75   34:00.5515.1 15:25 18:21 +176 41.2%

3597 972  Haley Mccrary (F20) F20-29 5th     33:58.73 10:56.2 33.97   34:06.427.7 43.6%

6398 902  Lucas Triguero (M8) M01-14 12th     34:06.83 10:58.8 34.10   34:06.83--- 15:09 18:58 +229 49.9%

6499 913  Michael Villa Blais Ii (M17) M15-19 9th     34:08.51 10:59.4 34.13   34:08.51--- 11:28 22:40 +672 39.6%

65100 935  Chris Coleman (M29) M20-29 9th     34:08.92 10:59.5 34.13   34:08.92--- 16:17 17:52 +96 37.8%

66101 718  Jerry Baugh (M59) M50-99 6th     34:05.36 10:58.3 34.08   34:10.975.6 15:50 18:15 +145 46.6%

67102 789  Rafael Lavin (M40) M40-44 13th     34:11.28 11:00.2 34.18   34:16.024.7 14:59 19:13 +254 39.9%

68103 790  Rj Lavin (M8) M01-14 13th     34:12.16 11:00.5 34.20   34:16.574.4 14:59 19:13 +254 49.8%

36104 822  Sandy Mize (F33) F30-34 5th     34:21.12 11:03.4 34.35   34:25.053.9 15:34 18:47 +193 43.3%

69105 836  Luke Pendley (M13) M01-14 14th     34:25.11 11:04.7 34.42   34:28.233.1 42.1%

70106 904  Montana Rowe (M15) M15-19 10th     34:32.37 11:07.0 34.53   34:32.37--- 14:11 20:21 +369 40.3%

37107 762  Tyler Harding (F33) F30-34 4th     34:17.49 11:02.2 34.28   34:32.7015.2 15:33 18:44 +191 43.4%

71108 861  Kris Segrest (M39) M35-39 5th     34:39.62 11:09.4 34.65   34:39.62--- 15:50 18:49 +179 39.1%

38109 976  Elise Wells (F13) F01-14 8th     34:26.63 11:05.2 34.43   34:40.5814.0 16:05 18:22 +137 46.4%

39110 978  Hannah Lovett (F11) F01-14 9th     34:44.11 11:10.8 34.73   34:44.11--- 15:06 19:38 +271 47.9%

40111 783  Johnna Jordan (F46) F45-49 5th     34:40.81 11:09.7 34.67   34:50.339.5 16:08 18:33 +144 46.5%

41112 710  Patricia Balderas (F42) F40-44 12th     34:49.17 11:12.4 34.82   34:52.593.4 16:05 18:44 +160 44.7%

72113 962  James Jordan (M49) M45-49 9th     34:46.85 11:11.7 34.77   34:55.859.0 16:10 18:37 +148 42.1%

42114 737  Kim Croley (F45) F45-49 4th     34:35.27 11:08.0 34.58   35:06.0630.8 15:34 19:01 +207 46.2%

73115 756  Nick Gilliam (M32) M30-34 6th     35:04.75 11:17.5 35.07   35:07.632.9 16:06 18:58 +172 37.1%

43116 757  Teresa Gilliam (F28) F20-29 6th     35:07.44 11:18.3 35.12   35:09.892.5 16:07 19:01 +174 42.1%

74117 931  Zachary Hever (M15) M15-19 11th     35:20.39 11:22.5 35.33   35:20.39--- 14:19 21:01 +402 39.4%

75118 894  Todd Wintters (M44) M40-44 14th     34:58.76 11:15.5 34.97   35:22.3323.6 16:50 18:08 +78 40.2%

44119 969  Avery Wintters (F13) F01-14 10th     35:00.32 11:16.0 35.00   35:22.3922.1 16:51 18:09 +78 45.6%

45120 743  Renee Draper (F39) F35-39 4th     35:23.67 11:23.5 35.38   35:23.67--- 11:07 24:17 +789 43.0%

76121 373  Mike George (M49) M45-49 10th     35:24.33 11:23.8 35.40   35:29.505.2 15:11 20:13 +302 41.3%

46122 793  Ava Leggett (F10) F01-14 11th     35:04.92 11:17.5 35.07   35:29.6024.7 15:14 19:51 +276 48.6%

77123 804  Don McCroan (M54) M50-99 7th     35:13.62 11:20.3 35.22   35:34.5520.9 15:49 19:24 +215 43.3%

47124 892  Janie Williams (F35) F35-39 3rd     35:22.28 11:23.1 35.37   35:37.5015.2 16:29 18:53 +143 42.3%

78125 936  Temporary 6936 (M) M9999 1st     35:46.69 11:31.0 35.77   35:49.462.8

48126 933  Jamie Heuer (F19) F15-19 3rd     35:46.52 11:30.9 35.77   35:49.773.2 41.5%

79127 839  Tommy Pulliam (M50) M50-99 8th     35:40.65 11:29.0 35.67   36:00.4219.8 15:37 20:03 +266 41.3%

49128 963  Sarah Roper (F34) F30-34 7th     36:02.66 11:36.1 36.03   36:12.6610.0 16:45 19:18 +153 41.4%

50129 748  Latisha Eaves (F33) F30-34 6th     35:45.82 11:30.7 35.75   36:15.9230.1 16:11 19:35 +205 41.6%

80130 932  Brandon Kleiman (M33) M30-34 7th     35:54.08 11:33.3 35.90   36:17.6723.6 16:50 19:04 +134 36.3%

51131 832  Amber Norris (F37) F35-39 5th     36:02.34 11:36.0 36.03   36:20.7318.4 16:11 19:52 +221 41.8%

52132 803  Destiny McCarver (F30) F30-34 8th     36:05.63 11:37.0 36.08   36:21.9316.3 15:45 20:20 +275 41.0%

53133 150  Maddie Bulie (F11) F01-14 14th     36:38.79 11:47.7 36.63   36:38.79--- 45.4%

81134 791  Adam Leggett (M37) M35-39 6th     36:20.07 11:41.7 36.33   36:45.0325.0 15:14 21:06 +353 36.7%

54135 792  Amelia Leggett (F8) F01-14 12th     36:21.26 11:42.1 36.35   36:45.3024.0 15:15 21:06 +351 49.8%

55136 149  Victoria Rinewalt (F8) F01-14 13th     36:32.63 11:45.7 36.53   36:51.8319.2 49.6%

56137 918  Veronica Villa Blais (F14) F01-14 15th     36:54.24 11:52.7 36.90   36:54.24--- 42.6%

57138 966  Stephanie Leach (F35) F35-39 6th     36:44.73 11:49.6 36.73   36:54.349.6 16:46 19:59 +193 40.7%

58139 980  Nancy Picha (F54) F50-99 2nd     36:54.50 11:52.8 36.90   36:58.233.7 48.2%

59140 797  Olivia Lin (F34) F30-34 9th     36:32.91 11:45.8 36.53   37:06.9134.0 16:41 19:52 +191 40.8%

60141 893  Gena Windham (F41) F40-44 13th     36:40.05 11:48.1 36.67   37:14.5234.5 16:41 19:59 +198 42.1%



82142 508  Charles Windham (M67) M50-99 9th     36:44.33 11:49.5 36.73   37:15.4731.1 16:44 20:01 +197 46.5%

61143 971  Maddie Mccrary (F17) F15-19 4th     37:19.50 12:00.8 37.32   37:26.717.2 40.5%

62144 979  Angie Mccray (F49) F45-49 6th     37:19.39 12:00.8 37.32   37:27.167.8 17:33 19:47 +134 44.8%

63145 725  Elizabeth Caperton (F31) F30-34 10th     37:12.98 11:58.7 37.20   37:39.5726.6 17:22 19:51 +150 39.8%

83146 728  Matt Christner (M40) M40-44 15th     37:25.47 12:02.7 37.42   37:57.2331.8 17:23 20:02 +159 36.5%

64147 731  Shelly Christner (F41) F40-44 14th     37:23.91 12:02.2 37.38   37:57.2633.4 17:22 20:02 +160 41.3%

65148 895  Alisa Woods (F43) F40-44 16th     38:03.47 12:15.0 38.05   38:03.47--- 41.2%

66149 868  Jessica Simpson (F16) F15-19 5th     38:01.47 12:14.3 38.02   38:16.4315.0 40.3%

67150 867  Janette Simpson (F42) F40-44 15th     38:02.30 12:14.6 38.03   38:16.8314.5 40.9%

84151 513  Temporary 6513 (M) M9999 2nd     38:28.35 12:23.0 38.47   38:41.1212.8 17:38 20:51 +193

68152 751  Karen Ehrlish (F35) F35-39 7th     38:38.65 12:26.3 38.63   38:42.614.0 17:37 21:01 +204 38.7%

69153 816  Carri Minter (F35) F35-39 8th     38:39.25 12:26.5 38.65   38:42.663.4 17:28 21:12 +224 38.7%

70154 988  Patricia Chambers (F26) F20-29 7th     38:20.49 12:20.5 38.33   38:45.4024.9 38.6%

71155 846  Kim Richey (F45) F45-49 7th     38:45.06 12:28.4 38.75   38:50.795.7 17:45 21:00 +194 41.2%

72156 744  Tonya Dulaney (F49) F45-49 8th     38:45.10 12:28.4 38.75   38:51.196.1 17:45 21:00 +194 43.1%

73157 787  Tara Kiser (F26) F20-29 8th     38:53.07 12:30.9 38.88   39:06.8213.8 17:16 21:37 +262 38.1%

74158 865  Beth Shivers (F51) F50-99 4th     38:58.56 12:32.7 38.97   39:06.938.4 44.0%

75159 888  Jennifer Varela (F32) F30-34 12th     38:49.61 12:29.8 38.82   39:10.8821.3 18:23 20:26 +123 38.2%

76160 545  Ming Chen (F53) F50-99 3rd     38:47.71 12:29.2 38.78   39:22.9635.3 17:42 21:06 +204 45.3%

77161 831  Bevin Noack (F29) F20-29 9th     39:20.68 12:39.8 39.33   39:24.654.0 17:32 21:49 +256 37.6%

78162 370  Cierra Davis (F13) F01-14 16th     39:08.07 12:35.8 39.13   39:29.4221.3 40.8%

79163 386  Jessica Tudor (F13) F01-14 17th     39:14.90 12:38.0 39.23   39:34.6819.8 40.7%

80164 712  Michelle Balencia (F35) F35-39 9th     39:51.39 12:49.7 39.85   39:54.292.9 17:39 22:12 +273 37.5%

81165 906  Debbie Gregg (F49) F45-49 9th     39:40.39 12:46.2 39.67   39:56.7716.4 18:18 21:22 +184 42.1%

82166 977  Megan Bradshaw (F12) F01-14 18th     39:48.44 12:48.8 39.80   40:02.3513.9 40.9%

83167 946  Stella Magnarela (F13) F01-14 19th     39:48.96 12:48.9 39.80   40:05.4716.5 18:29 21:20 +170 40.1%

85168 939  Wyatt Freck (M13) M01-14 15th     40:13.27 12:56.8 40.22   40:15.662.4 16:24 23:49 +446 36.1%

86169 500  Zach Wright (M12) M01-14 16th     40:28.28 13:01.6 40.47   40:28.28--- 16:48 23:40 +412 36.7%

84170 986  Erika Martinez (F39) F35-39 10th     40:11.69 12:56.2 40.18   40:33.5621.9 17:45 22:26 +281 37.9%

85171 845  Amber Rice (F34) F30-34 13th     40:13.41 12:56.8 40.22   40:35.1921.8 18:24 21:49 +205 37.1%

87172 735  Billy Connel (M44) M40-44 16th     40:29.15 13:01.9 40.48   40:38.819.7 17:22 23:07 +345 34.8%

86173 717  Barbie Baugh (F58) F50-99 5th     40:35.62 13:04.0 40.58   40:41.125.5 17:49 22:47 +298 46.3%

88174 973  Temporary 6973 (M) M9999 3rd     40:14.45 12:57.1 40.23   40:49.9635.5 18:24 21:51 +207

87175 938  Madelyne Freck (F16) F15-19 6th     40:52.87 13:09.5 40.87   40:52.87--- 18:55 21:58 +184 37.4%

89176 884  Rusty Tillery (M48) M45-49 11th     40:21.69 12:59.5 40.35   40:53.9332.2 17:02 23:19 +377 36.0%

88177 752  Kerri Fishencord (F39) F35-39 11th     40:55.92 13:10.5 40.92   40:55.92--- 18:45 22:10 +205 37.2%

89178 817  Kelly Minter (F39) F35-39 12th     41:18.57 13:17.8 41.30   41:22.634.1 36.9%

90179 941  Rebecca Freck (F38) F35-39 13th     41:33.80 13:22.7 41.55   41:33.80--- 18:58 22:36 +218 36.5%

91180 761  Lori Haberberger (F58) F50-99 6th     41:35.04 13:23.1 41.58   41:52.4817.4 19:14 22:21 +186 45.2%

92181 798  Amy Lovett (F40) F40-44 17th     41:39.34 13:24.5 41.65   41:58.6319.3 18:47 22:52 +245 36.8%

93182 835  Lisa Pendley (F45) F45-49 10th     42:08.51 13:33.8 42.13   42:12.914.4 19:10 22:59 +229 37.9%

94183 704  Amy Allred (F29) F20-29 10th     42:18.91 13:37.2 42.30   42:28.639.7 19:05 23:14 +248 35.0%

95184 736  Traci Cooper (F30) F30-34 15th     42:19.65 13:37.4 42.32   42:29.499.8 19:24 22:56 +211 35.0%

96185 887  Aundrea Vann (F33) F30-34 14th     42:01.14 13:31.5 42.02   42:31.6130.5 18:49 23:12 +263 35.4%

97186 825  Jessica Moore (F31) F30-34 16th     42:46.71 13:46.1 42.77   43:10.6724.0 19:16 23:30 +254 34.6%

98187 856  Scarlett Rogers (F14) F01-14 20th     43:09.90 13:53.6 43.15   43:12.302.4 19:21 23:49 +269 36.4%

99188 758  Whitney Gilliam (F14) F01-14 21th     43:21.13 13:57.2 43.35   43:21.13--- 19:23 23:58 +275 36.2%

90189 934  Eric Sims (M14) M01-14 17th     43:25.83 13:58.7 43.42   43:25.83--- 19:09 24:17 +308 32.7%



100190 796  Kari Lester (F42) F40-44 18th     43:27.10 13:59.1 43.45   43:43.5516.4 35.8%

101191 259  Kacy Garner (F32) F30-34 17th     43:10.67 13:53.9 43.17   43:43.5932.9 20:13 22:57 +164 34.4%

91192 239  Josh Crowl (M33) M30-34 8th     43:10.25 13:53.7 43.17   43:44.2034.0 20:12 22:58 +166 30.2%

102193 240  Sarah Crowl (F35) F35-39 14th     43:11.54 13:54.1 43.18   43:44.3732.8 34.6%

103194 234  Cori Camp (F16) F15-19 7th     43:31.07 14:00.4 43.52   43:44.3813.3 35.2%

104195 813  Trisha Merritt (F33) F30-34 11th     38:11.66 12:17.6 38.18   43:58.63347.0 17:57 20:15 +137 38.9%

105196 714  Chasity Barela (F16) F15-19 8th     43:50.74 14:06.8 43.83   44:02.7012.0 18:25 25:25 +420 34.9%

106197 716  Lacie Barela (F32) F30-34 18th     43:51.84 14:07.1 43.85   44:03.6911.8 18:25 25:26 +421 33.8%

107198 880  Raigan Thompson (F11) F01-14 22th     44:30.93 14:19.7 44.50   44:30.93--- 19:12 25:18 +366 37.4%

108199 957  Danelle Canales (F30) F30-34 19th     45:28.01 14:38.1 45.47   45:28.01--- 21:13 24:15 +181 32.6%

109200 959  Melissa Rowland (F29) F20-29 11th     45:28.21 14:38.1 45.47   45:28.21--- 21:14 24:15 +181 32.5%

110201 301  Laney Kindler (F10) F01-14 23th     45:16.72 14:34.4 45.27   45:32.0615.3 21:25 23:52 +148 37.7%

111202 755  Mary Gilliam (F14) F01-14 25th     45:33.74 14:39.9 45.55   45:36.122.4 19:21 26:12 +411 34.5%

112203 919  Madison Triguero (F6) F01-14 24th     45:32.25 14:39.4 45.53   45:53.6221.4 17:53 27:39 +586 42.9%

113204 920  Mendie Triguero (F33) F30-34 21th     45:54.29 14:46.5 45.90   45:54.29--- 32.4%

114205 769  Jennifer Hodge (F41) F40-44 19th     45:37.55 14:41.1 45.62   46:09.0131.5 21:27 24:11 +164 33.8%

115206 774  Candice Insalaco (F31) F30-34 20th     45:39.20 14:41.7 45.65   46:09.0729.9 21:29 24:11 +162 32.5%

116207 805  Cari McDonald (F40) F40-44 20th     46:03.17 14:49.4 46.05   46:15.2812.1 20:57 25:06 +249 33.3%

117208 721  Gina Brustie (F33) F30-34 22th     46:01.85 14:49.0 46.02   46:15.4913.6 20:55 25:07 +252 32.3%

118209 907  Jennifer Casey (F25) F20-29 12th     46:15.08 14:53.2 46.25   46:33.5618.5 32.0%

119210 830  Amie Nelson (F39) F35-39 15th     46:17.62 14:54.0 46.28   46:34.0416.4 20:00 26:18 +378 32.9%

120211 891  Kim Webb (F38) F35-39 17th     46:43.44 15:02.3 46.72   46:43.44--- 22:34 24:09 +94 32.4%

121212 815  Wendy Millsap (F33) F30-34 23th     46:50.70 15:04.7 46.83   46:50.70--- 21:27 25:24 +237 31.7%

122213 754  Emily Giles (F22) F20-29 13th     46:53.16 15:05.5 46.88   46:53.16--- 22:35 24:18 +103 31.6%

123214 306  Sheila Laye (F38) F35-39 16th     46:41.69 15:01.8 46.68   46:58.3716.7 21:24 25:17 +233 32.4%

124215 303  Kendra Kiser (F18) F15-19 9th     46:43.04 15:02.2 46.72   46:59.2316.2 21:25 25:18 +233 32.0%

92216 909  Jason Light (M32) M30-34 9th     46:37.53 15:00.4 46.62   47:00.5723.0 22:13 24:25 +132 27.9%

125217 811  Taylor McDonald (F18) F15-19 10th     47:49.57 15:23.6 47.82   48:01.7612.2 31.3%

93218 806  Russell McDonald (M41) M40-44 17th     47:51.40 15:24.2 47.85   48:04.3512.9 22:19 25:32 +193 28.7%

94219 983  Jariell Brown (M15) M15-19 12th     48:09.12 15:29.9 48.15   48:26.7217.6 22:31 25:38 +186 28.9%

126220 984  Loreal Jones (F16) F15-19 12th     48:10.10 15:30.2 48.17   48:27.2017.1 22:31 25:39 +187 31.8%

127221 985  Brooklyn Moore (F15) F15-19 11th     48:09.71 15:30.1 48.15   48:27.2117.5 22:31 25:39 +188 32.2%

128222 954  Cara Snyder (F40) F40-44 21th     48:43.04 15:40.8 48.72   48:54.5811.5 23:30 25:13 +102 31.5%

129223 809  Tabatha McDonald (F16) F15-19 13th     49:00.47 15:46.4 49.00   49:13.6913.2 22:20 26:41 +261 31.2%

130224 860  Lori Scott (F44) F40-44 22th     49:01.95 15:46.9 49.02   49:13.8211.9 32.3%

95225 859  Dalton Scott (M15) M15-19 13th     49:14.10 15:50.8 49.23   49:14.10--- 22:32 26:42 +250 28.3%

96226 956  Drew Snyder (M12) M01-14 18th     49:18.82 15:52.4 49.30   49:18.82--- 18:21 30:58 +757 30.2%

131227 889  Jennifer Waterman (F40) F40-44 24th     49:08.76 15:49.1 49.13   49:25.6916.9 23:29 25:40 +131 31.2%

132228 968  Betsy Wells (F48) F45-49 11th     49:10.89 15:49.8 49.17   49:25.7814.9 33.6%

97229 504  Derrick Freeman (M47) M45-49 12th     49:03.80 15:47.5 49.05   49:39.4535.7 23:20 25:44 +144 29.4%

133230 507  Jamie Freeman (F41) F40-44 23th     49:04.49 15:47.7 49.07   49:40.0335.5 23:21 25:43 +142 31.5%

98231 952  Derek Dawson (M54) M50-99 10th     49:18.87 15:52.4 49.30   49:44.4425.6 24:16 25:03 +47 30.9%

134232 950  Nancy Dawson (F64) F50-99 7th     49:19.14 15:52.5 49.32   49:44.9125.8 41.6%

135233 886  Jo Shirae Turpen (F32) F30-34 24th     50:41.56 16:19.0 50.68   50:48.386.8 23:19 27:22 +243 29.3%

136234 847  Melissa Riley (F31) F30-34 25th     50:42.34 16:19.2 50.70   50:48.396.0 23:20 27:22 +242 29.2%

137235 515  Debra Aleksa (F56) F50-99 8th     50:49.73 16:21.6 50.82   50:57.467.7 24:22 26:27 +125 36.0%

138236 516  Linda Sharp (F) F50-99 9th     50:51.20 16:22.1 50.85   50:58.297.1 24:23 26:28 +126

99237 186  Ezra Martinez (M13) M01-14 19th     51:04.03 16:26.2 51.07   51:07.843.8 23:16 27:48 +272 28.4%



Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

100238 222  Daniel Buckaloo (M16) M15-19 14th     50:42.16 16:19.2 50.70   51:16.3634.2 20:18 30:24 +606 27.0%

139239 361  Katy Wortham (F15) F15-19 14th     50:42.86 16:19.4 50.70   51:16.7733.9 20:20 30:23 +603 30.6%

140240 926  Pam St John (F56) F50-99 10th     51:12.96 16:29.1 51.20   51:19.566.6 24:23 26:50 +148 35.7%

101241 925  Kevin St John (M56) M50-99 11th     51:13.89 16:29.4 51.22   51:21.087.2 24:21 26:53 +152 30.2%

141242 974  Kenzi Cernosek (F21) F20-29 14th     51:07.13 16:27.2 51.12   51:24.9117.8 24:15 26:52 +157 29.0%

142243 937  Casey Roan (F31) F30-34 26th     51:11.79 16:28.7 51.18   51:25.5113.7 24:18 26:54 +156 28.9%

143244 878  Peyton Taylor (F15) F15-19 15th     51:38.97 16:37.5 51.63   51:45.836.9 22:47 28:52 +365 30.0%

144245 213  Mallory Bergeron (F14) F01-14 26th     51:39.35 16:37.6 51.65   51:46.016.7 22:48 28:51 +363 30.4%

145246 975  Sheila Cernosek (F49) F45-49 12th     51:38.03 16:37.2 51.63   51:57.0119.0 24:12 27:26 +195 32.4%

146247 724  Tameka Caldwell (F36) F35-39 18th     52:27.18 16:53.0 52.45   52:52.5725.4 25:25 27:02 +97 28.6%

147248 770  Allison Huffstetler (F40) F40-44 25th     52:30.74 16:54.1 52.50   52:57.1126.4 25:54 26:37 +44 29.2%

148249 223  Fran Buckaloo (F39) F35-39 19th     52:43.38 16:58.2 52.72   53:17.9534.6 24:50 27:53 +183 28.9%

149250 362  Kristi Wortham (F32) F30-34 27th     52:43.87 16:58.4 52.72   53:17.9934.1 24:50 27:54 +183 28.1%

150251 967  Susan Kessler (F55) F50-99 11th     56:51.57 18:18.1 56.85   57:04.1412.6 27:40 29:12 +92 31.7%

151252 965  Rachel Leach (F13) F01-14 27th     56:51.79 18:18.2 56.85   57:04.9413.2 27:40 29:11 +91 28.1%

152253 964  Maddie Guffey (F14) F01-14 28th     59:05.97 19:01.3 59.08   59:19.1313.2 27:58 31:08 +190 26.6%

153254 341  Elaine Ritchie (F32) F30-34 28th     59:34.44 19:10.5 59.571:00:03.2928.8 24.9%

102255 315  Chris Loccisano (M36) M35-39 7th     59:34.00 19:10.4 59.571:00:03.9229.9 22.3%

154256 733  Amanda Clifton (F27) F20-29 15th     59:32.56 19:09.9 59.531:00:24.5051.9 28:03 31:30 +207 24.9%

155257 705  Coena Clifton (F44) F40-44 26th 1:00:44.08 19:32.9 60.731:00:55.3711.3 28:04 32:40 +277 26.0%

156258 366  Shannon Zundel (F45) F45-49 13th 1:00:47.04 22:27.7 69.781:00:14.7127.7 32:26 37:21 +296 22.9%

157259 347  Tammy Smalley (F49) F45-49 14th 1:00:02.58 22:32.7 70.031:00:30.9128.3 32:46 37:16 +270 23.9%

158260 264  Lauren Gebhardt (F29) F20-29 16th 1:00:03.82 22:33.1 70.051:00:31.0327.2 32:33 37:31 +299 21.1%

Average Finish Time: 37:33 Average Age Grade: 42.45%


